
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

insert full name and address 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06506204 

Capital Marketing Resources UK Limited 

Wie Stuart Garner 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 04 July 2014 

Signed Date 
A 76 

co011 
Capital Marketing Resources UK 
Limited 
Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

Liquidation Section 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

pn 



Rute 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affalrs of 

Capital Marketing Resources UK Limited 

on the 4 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Me Dawznpen. Saan- 

Signed be A. 

Dated ok (07 [Porn 



Capital Marketing Resources UK Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 July 2014 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assots subject to floating chargo: 

Unchargod assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Nhs. Date 0t,{07/2otty wa -—t 

NIL 



Capital Marketing Resources UK Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 July 2014 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avallablo for proferantial creditors (Carried from Pago A} NIL 

Liabliities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Nit 
Estimated defictoncy/surplus as regards preferential creditors Nik 

Dabts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pra 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NiL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for Noating charge holders NIL 

Dabts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplius of assets after floating chargea NIL 

Estimated prescribed past of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets avallabto to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (axcluding any shortfall to floating change holders} 
Trade & Expense Creditors 20,490.20 
Directors Loan Account 2,500 00 

22,980 20 
Estimated doficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C’a post 14 September 2003) (22,990.20) 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regards creditors (22,880.20) 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (23,090.20) 

Signature Dh Date ol, | o7/2v1 & 



Py] SuonOwOrd 
ISP 

Lora 

3 
s
e
e
l
p
p
y
 

o
w
e
N
 

hoy 

suojIpaig 
A
u
e
d
w
o
s
 

- 
gq 

PoYWI7] 
HN 

Sequnosey 
Buje 

yey 
jeyde5 


